
CLAUSE - 35 

(I)(a)  Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company:CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED

Scrip Code: 530427   Quarter ended on : 30/09/2009

Category Category  of shareHolder Number Total Number  of

code of  number shares held in Total shareholding as  a %  Shares Pledged or otherwise 

share of shares dematerialized of total number of shares encumbered 

holders form

A + B A + B + C Shares Percentage

A ShareHolding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a Individuals/HUFs 3 141100 141000 3.62 3.62 0 0.00

b Central Govt./State Govt. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

d Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

e Any Other

e01 Directors Relatives 26 863718 840258 22.15 22.15 2000 0.23

e02 Directors 11 655250 648020 16.80 16.80 0 0.00

SubTotal :  A1 40 1660068 1629278 42.57 42.57 2000 0.12

2 Foreign

a Individuals(NRI/Foreign Individuals) 1 163050 163050 4.18 4.18 0 0.00

b Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

d Any Other(specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

SubTotal :  A2 1 163050 163050 4.18 4.18 0 0.00

SubTotal : A   = (A1+A2) 41 1823118 1792328 46.75 46.75 2000 0.11

B Public shareholding

1 Institutions

a Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

b Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

c Central Govt./State Govt. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

d Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

e Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

f Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

g Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

h Any other 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

SubTotal :  B1 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

2 Non-Institutions

a Bodies Corporate 71 99731 94831 2.56 2.56 0 0.00

bi Ind-Hold nominal shr capital upto Rs.1L 2199 1268831 929731 32.53 32.53 0 0.00

bii Ind-Hold nominal shr capital in excess of Rs.1L 23 566214 566214 14.52 14.52 0 0.00

c Any Other

c01 Clearing member 9 7253 7253 0.19 0.19 0 0.00

c02 NRIs 8 119353 6853 3.06 3.06 0 0.00

c03 Directors 6 12100 5100 0.31 0.31 0 0.00

c04 Directors Relatives 5 3400 0 0.09 0.09 0 0.00

SubTotal :  B2 2321 2076882 1609982 53.25 53.25 0 0.00

SubTotal : B   = (B1+B2) 2321 2076882 1609982 53.25 53.25 0 0.00



C
Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository 

receipt have been issued

0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

SubTotal :  0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

SubTotal : C  0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Total of  A + B 2362 3900000 3402310 100.00 100.00 2000 0.05

Total of  A + B + C 2362 3900000 3402310 100.00 100.00 2000 0.05

(I)(b) statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

SrNo Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

Number of As a % of Number As a As a% of  

shares grand total percentage grand total

(A)+(B)+(C) (A)+(B)+(C) of 

sub-clause (I)(a)

1 ANIL CHOKSI 132735 3.40 0 0.00 0.00

2 ANIL CHOKSI 4500 0.12 0 0.00 0.00

3 ANIL VADILAL CHOKSI 52692 1.35 0 0.00 0.00

4 BHARAT VADILAL CHOKSI 8460 0.22 0 0.00 0.00

5 BHARTI CHOKSI 17500 0.45 0 0.00 0.00

6 DEEPA CHOKSI 5939 0.15 0 0.00 0.00

7 GAURANGI CHOKSI 9999 0.26 2000 20.00 0.05

8 GAURAV SURESH CHOKSI 18500 0.47 0 0.00 0.00

9 GAURAV SURESH CHOKSI 159960 4.10 0 0.00 0.00

10 HEMANT SURESH CHOKSI 16500 0.42 0 0.00 0.00

11 JAYENDRA KANTILAL DALAL 5000 0.13 0 0.00 0.00

12 KOKILA SUDHAKAR LAGALI 35000 0.90 0 0.00 0.00

13 KUSUM CHOKSI 72230 1.85 0 0.00 0.00

14 MINAXI SURESH CHOKSI 5500 0.14 0 0.00 0.00

15 MINAXI SURESH CHOKSI 6500 0.17 0 0.00 0.00

16 MITALI N BENGALI 42000 1.08 0 0.00 0.00

17 NAIMISH CHOKSI 131499 3.37 0 0.00 0.00

18 NAIMISH CHOKSI 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

19 NAINESH  VINOD  BENGALI 85500 2.19 0 0.00 0.00

20 NALINI JAYENDRA DALAL 10000 0.26 0 0.00 0.00

21 RATNA MODY 68550 1.76 0 0.00 0.00

22 RATNA PINAKIN MODY 24500 0.63 0 0.00 0.00

23 SAMIR CHOKSI 70702 1.81 0 0.00 0.00

24 SAMIR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 5500 0.14 0 0.00 0.00

25 SAMIR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 1730 0.04 0 0.00 0.00

26 SMITA  VINOD  BENGALI 70000 1.79 0 0.00 0.00

27 SUNIL CHOKSI 75575 1.94 0 0.00 0.00

28 SURESH VADILAL CHOKSI 19000 0.49 0 0.00 0.00

29 SURESH VADILAL CHOKSI 222292 5.70 0 0.00 0.00

30 SURESH VADILAL CHOKSI 14500 0.37 0 0.00 0.00

31 TUSHAR CHOKSI 53230 1.36 0 0.00 0.00

32 TUSHAR K CHOKSI 400 0.01 0 0.00 0.00

33 TUSHAR K CHOKSI 2000 0.05 0 0.00 0.00



34 TUSHAR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 13603 0.35 0 0.00 0.00

35 TUSHAR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 12500 0.32 0 0.00 0.00

36 TUSHAR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 400 0.01 0 0.00 0.00

37 URMILA K CHOKSI 76372 1.96 0 0.00 0.00

38 VARSHA PRASHANT SHAH 10000 0.26 0 0.00 0.00

39 VINOD  MANGALDAS  BENGALI 99000 2.54 0 0.00 0.00

40 VINOD MANGALDAS BENGALI 100 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

41 YAMINI CHOKSI 163050 4.18 0 0.00 0.00

Total : 1823118 46.75 2000 0.11 0.05

(I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

"Public " and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

SrNo Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a percentage of total number 

shares of shares{i.e.Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 ANUJ VISHNUKUMAR PODDAR 41741 1.07

2 ARPIT KANTILAL PATEL 41809 1.07

3 BINA BENGALI 75000 1.92

4 DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH 75000 1.92

5 PINAKIN  RAMNIKLAL  MODY 45000 1.15

Total : 278550 7.14

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

SrNo Name of the shareholder Number of Shares as a percentage of total number 

shares of shares{i.e.Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above}

1 0 0.00

Total : 0 0.00



FORM A

SHAREHOLDING  PATTERN SUMMARY FOR  FREE FLOAT INDICES 

Name of the Company :CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED

Scrip code : Quarter Ended : 30/09/2009

CategoryCd Category
No.Of Shares 

Held

% of 

Shareholding

I CONTROLLING/STRATEGIC HOLDING

A BASED IN INDIA

1 Indian Individuals/HUFs and Relatives 1518968 38.95

2 Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships 0 0.00

3 Persons Acting in Concert(also include Suppliers/Customers) 141100 3.62

4 Other Directors and Relatives(other than in 1 above) 0 0.00

5 Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs(already converted into shares but locked in)0 0.00

6 Banks/Financial Institutions 0 0.00

7 Central/State Govt. 0 0.00

8 Central/State Govt. Institutions 0 0.00

9 Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds 0 0.00

Sub Total  A 1660068 42.57

B BASED OVERSEAS

10 Foreign Individuals(including FDI) 0 0.00

11 Foreign Corporate Bodies(Including FDI) 0 0.00

12 Non Resident Indians(Individuals) 163050 4.18

13 Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies 0 0.00

Sub Total  B 163050 4.18

C GRDs/ADRs/ADSs

0 0.00

Sub Total  C 0 0.00

D Others(Please Specify here)

0 0.00

Sub Total  D 0 0.00

E Any other shares locked-in(except covered above)

0 0.00

Sub Total  E 0 0.00

Sub Total  I 1823118 46.75

II FREE FLOAT

A BASED IN INDIA

1 Indian Individuals/HUFs 1835045 47.05

2 Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships 99731 2.56

3 Independent Directors & Relatives 15500 0.40

4 Present Employees 0 0.00

5 Banks/Financial Institutions 0 0.00

6 Central/State Govt. 0 0.00

7 Central/State Govt. Institutions 0 0.00

8 Insurance Companies 0 0.00

9 Mutual Funds 0 0.00

10 Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds 0 0.00

11 Customers 0 0.00

12 Suppliers 0 0.00

Sub Total  A 1950276 50.01

B BASED OVERSEAS

13 Foreign Individuals 0 0.00

14 Foreign Corporate Bodies 0 0.00

15 Foreign Institutional Investors(SEBI-registered) 0 0.00



16 Non Resident Indians(individuals) 119353 3.06

17 Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies 0 0.00

0 0.00

Sub Total  B 119353 3.06

C GDRs/ADRs/ADSs

0 0.00

Sub Total  C 0 0.00

D Others(Please specify here)

1 clearing members 7253 0.19

Sub Total  D 7253 0.19

Sub Total  II 2076882 53.25

Grand Total: 3900000 100.00

BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS
No.Of Shares 

Held

% of 

Shareholding

Total Controlling/Strategic Holdings 1823118 46.75

Total Free - Float 2076882 53.25

Grand Total: 3900000 100.00

SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS
No.Of Shares 

Held

% of 

Shareholding

Total Domestic Holding 3617597 92.76

Total Foreign  Holding 282403 7.24

Grand Total: 3900000 100.00



FORM B

(Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)

Name of the Company : CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED

Scrip code: 530427

Quarter Ended : 30/09/2009

SrNo Holders Name
No.Of Shares 

Held

% Of  

ShrHolding
Category Code

NON RESIDENT INDIANS(INDIVIDUALS)

1 YAMINI CHOKSI 163050 4.18 IB12

163050 4.18

DIRECTORS

1 SAMIR CHOKSI 70702 1.81 IA1

2 NAIMISH CHOKSI 131499 3.37 IA1

3 SURESH VADILAL CHOKSI 222292 5.70 IA1

4 SAMIR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 5500 0.14 IA1

5 ANIL CHOKSI 132735 3.40 IA1

6 SAMIR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 1730 0.04 IA1

7 NAIMISH CHOKSI 100 0.00 IA1

8 SURESH VADILAL CHOKSI 14500 0.37 IA1

9 ANIL CHOKSI 4500 0.12 IA1

10 SURESH VADILAL CHOKSI 19000 0.49 IA1

11 ANIL VADILAL CHOKSI 52692 1.35 IA1

655250 16.80

DIRECTORS RELATIVES

1 VARSHA PRASHANT SHAH 10000 0.26 IA1

2 DEEPA CHOKSI 5939 0.15 IA1

3 GAURANGI CHOKSI 9999 0.26 IA1

4 BHARTI CHOKSI 17500 0.45 IA1

5 TUSHAR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 400 0.01 IA1

6 MINAXI SURESH CHOKSI 6500 0.17 IA1

7 GAURAV SURESH CHOKSI 159960 4.10 IA1

8 MINAXI SURESH CHOKSI 5500 0.14 IA1

9 SUNIL CHOKSI 75575 1.94 IA1

10 BHARAT VADILAL CHOKSI 8460 0.22 IA1

11 KOKILA SUDHAKAR LAGALI 35000 0.90 IA1

12 JAYENDRA KANTILAL DALAL 5000 0.13 IA1

13 NAINESH  VINOD  BENGALI 85500 2.19 IA1

14 TUSHAR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 13603 0.35 IA1

15 RATNA PINAKIN MODY 24500 0.63 IA1

16 TUSHAR KANUBHAI CHOKSI 12500 0.32 IA1

17 HEMANT SURESH CHOKSI 16500 0.42 IA1

18 URMILA K CHOKSI 76372 1.96 IA1

19 TUSHAR CHOKSI 53230 1.36 IA1

20 GAURAV SURESH CHOKSI 18500 0.47 IA1

21 KUSUM CHOKSI 72230 1.85 IA1

22 SMITA  VINOD  BENGALI 70000 1.79 IA1

23 TUSHAR K CHOKSI 2000 0.05 IA1

24 RATNA MODY 68550 1.76 IA1

25 TUSHAR K CHOKSI 400 0.01 IA1

26 NALINI JAYENDRA DALAL 10000 0.26 IA1

863718 22.15



PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT(INDIVIDUALS)

1 VINOD  MANGALDAS  BENGALI 99000 2.54 IA3

2 MITALI N BENGALI 42000 1.08 IA3

3 VINOD MANGALDAS BENGALI 100 0.00 IA3

141100 3.62

FORM   C

Name of the Company :CHOKSI IMAGING LIMITED

Scrip Code :

SrNo Holders Name No.Of Shares % of share Category Relationship if  any

Held holding Code  with anyone in I

RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS

1 ARPIT KANTILAL PATEL 41809 1.07 IIA1

2 PINAKIN  RAMNIKLAL  MODY 45000 1.15 IIA1

3 ANUJ VISHNUKUMAR PODDAR 41741 1.07 IIA1

4 DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH 75000 1.92 IIA1

203550 5.21

NON RESIDENT INDIANS(INDIVIDUALS)

1 BINA BENGALI 75000 1.92 IIB16

75000 1.92


